
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00323

04/03/
2018

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00379

04/03/
2018

BLUEBACK, 
ARTHURDefendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BLUEBACK, ARTHUR MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00031

04/03/
2018

BONO, 
FRANCISCODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONO, FRANCISCO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00032

04/03/
2018

BONO, 
FRANCISCODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONO, FRANCISCO

FAIL TO KEEP TO THE 
RIGHT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00377

04/03/
2018

BURKETT, LETECIA 
HELENDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. 
BURKETT, LETECIA 
HELEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00323

04/03/
2018

DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLEDefendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00323

04/03/
2018 DBAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00380

04/03/
2018 DOMENY, AMYDefendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 

DOMENY, AMY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00378

04/03/
2018

DYER, TIMOTHY 
DALTONDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. DYER, 
TIMOTHY DALTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00383

04/03/
2018 FEZER, ROBYNDefendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 

FEZER, ROBYN MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00323

04/03/
2018

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLCPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00033

04/03/
2018

JOHNSTON, KEITH 
ALLANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSTON, KEITH ALLAN FAIL TO STAY IN LANE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00323

04/03/
2018

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, DAWN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00376

04/03/
2018

KELTER, 
ANDREWDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. KELTER, 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00219

04/03/
2018

KILLMAN, MISTY 
DAWNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KILLMAN, MISTY DAWN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00381

04/03/
2018

MCCLOUD, MARCUS 
CHEYENNEDefendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
MCCLOUD, MARCUS 
CHEYENNE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2018-
00013

04/03/
2018

PEMBERTON-ROPP, 
CHARLOTTEPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
PEMBERTON-ROPP, 
CHARLOTTE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00379

04/03/
2018

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BLUEBACK, ARTHUR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00380

04/03/
2018

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
DOMENY, AMY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00381

04/03/
2018

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
MCCLOUD, MARCUS 
CHEYENNE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00382

04/03/
2018

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SWANSON, MISTY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00383

04/03/
2018

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FEZER, 
ROBYN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00376

04/03/
2018

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. KELTER, 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00377

04/03/
2018

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. BURKETT, 
LETECIA HELEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00378

04/03/
2018

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. DYER, 
TIMOTHY DALTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00382

04/03/
2018

SWANSON, 
MISTYDefendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SWANSON, MISTY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00034

04/03/
2018

WETZEL, CONNOR 
LEIGHTONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WETZEL, CONNOR LEIGHTON

LEFT OF CENTER 
ON CURVE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00035

04/03/
2018

WETZEL, CONNOR 
LEIGHTONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WETZEL, CONNOR LEIGHTON

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)
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